Position

City Manager
Assistant To The City Manager

Executive Assistant To The City
Manager

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il, City
Manager

Miscellaneous Hourly, City
Manager

Other Positions Held City

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

Total Wages

$336,965
$129,083
$79,789

$71,755
$63,150

$11,220

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,730
$45,659
$32,055

$35.194
$41,613

$421



