Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		South San Francisco	City Manager	\$336,965	\$57,730
Assistant To The City Manager		South San Francisco	City Manager	\$129,083	\$45,659
Executive Assistant To The City Manager		South San Francisco	City Manager	\$79,789	\$32,055
Administrative Assistant II		South San Francisco	City Manager	\$71,755	\$35,194
Administrative Assistant II, City Manager		South San Francisco	City Manager	\$63,150	\$41,613
Miscellaneous Hourly, City Manager		South San Francisco	City Manager	\$11,220	\$421